GEM DIVISION

ERNIE’S:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

3 LEGGED
MONEY — CAPTAIN

TOM POLIQUIN — CO-CAPTAIN
DAVE VERSCHOORE

WILL ERNST

EARL GREGORY

DAN MURRAY

CHRIS JOHNSON (approved)

ERNIE’S: BP

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

ZIPPERS:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

ZIPPERS:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

HANK'S:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

JACK CAMPBELL — CAPTAIN
LOU LOVASH — CO-CAPTAIN
GREG FORD

SPANKY MANGER

TOM PATTERSON

JERRY ATKINS

HIDEY HO

ADAM KAEMPF — CAPTAIN
SCOTT BUCKLEY — CO-CAPTAIN
JOHAN VANKEROERLE

RICK QUEENER

MANUEL LAIRSON

T.J. JAQUES (approved)
CHRIS KILROY (approved)

UNZIP THESE BALLS
T.J. ENGLEMAN — CAPTAIN

JASON VANZANT — CO-CAPTAIN

BOB BOCKRATH

JIM HACK

PHIL SCALERO

JASON JARVIS

SEAN GRANT (approved)

BULLIES

CHRIS WAHLRAB — CAPTAIN
KENNY MATLOCK — CO-CAPTAIN
LARRY BUTLER

DONNIE WELZ, JR.

TONY SCHWARTZ

KATZ: INNKEEPERS

1)
2)
3)
4)
),
6)

SAM ANDERSON — CAPTAIN
DAVE KINZELER — CO-CAPTAIN
TOM BOOTS

BILL NICOLL

TIM NICOLL

DAVE SERVIS

GOLD DIVISION

KATZ: “LAST TIME"

1)

DAVID MOONEY — CAPTAIN

2) RANDY WRIGHT — CO-CAPTAIN

3) BRYAN WELLS

4) EVAN WOOD

5) WAYNE WELLS

KATZ : NTASHMD TO NAIL THE DOUBLE
1) TONY TAPHORN — CAPTAIN

2) MIKE METZ — CO-CAPTAIN

3) JEFF FLUTY

4) TED HARKER

5) HEATH GEIGER (approved)

MR HIPP: 4 SOFTIES & A HARD ONE

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

HANK'S:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

STEVE TUERCK — CAPTAIN
DOUG CROWE — CO-CAPTAIN
JAMIE PAYNE

MIKE BROOKS

CHAD BIVENS

ELADIO ALMONTE (approved)

BLURRED VISION
GIL BRANNAN — CAPTAIN

MARK NEEDLES — CO-CAPTAIN
BRYAN FURREY

KEITH KOSSLER

MARK GRENCAVAGE (approved)



SILVER DIVISION

KING'S PT: DRUNKEN TURTLES
1) MATT ELLIS — CAPTAIN

2) TODD ELLIS — CO-CAPTAIN

3) DAN GOETZ

4) AARON SHAFOR

5) SHAWN ELLIS

6) DAN MAHONEY

LNS & FRWYS: NORTHSIDE NOBODYS

1) DAVE HOLMES — CAPTAIN
2) JOE LINNG - CO-CAPTAIN
3) PAUL COOPER

4) STEVE HOLMES

5) KEN STILLER

6) FRANK MOLISH

7) CHAD CYPHERS

HANK'S: “A CUT ABOVE"

1) HOA HARPER - CAPTAIN

2) BRIAN NANCARROW — CO-CAPTAIN
3) PERRY WYATT

4) ANDY SWISHER

5) TOM FITZGIBBON

6) KELLY FITZGIBBON

7) MIKE MALKO

HANK'’S: DOGG ‘EM ALL 2

1) NATE CARMACK — CAPTAIN

2) DAVE KEELEY — CO-CAPTAIN

3) TONY BRYCH

4) GEORGE BRYCH

5) SHAWN MCDANIEL (WHITEY) (approved)
RICHIE MOORE (removed)

KATZ: BIG GREEN FROGS
1) RAY SIEBEL — CAPTAIN

2) DON HEIKES — CO-CAPTAIN

3) ALAN BLEVINS

4) ALLAN BASSETT

5) JAMES POWELL

COPPER DIVISION

LNS & FRWYS: DEAD EYE DICKS
1) KEN CHIPMAN — CAPTAIN

2) TONY OVERMAN - CO-CAPTAIN

3) FRED MUNTWYLER

4) JOE HERZOG

5) RYAN PIERCE

6) TIM BOOTH

7) KENNY BOOTH (approved)

KATZ: HIDE & WATCH
1) RODNEY MOORE - CAPTAIN

2) TODD MOORE - CO-CAPTAIN
3) TONY HUDSON

4) BRETT DELANEY

5) DICK YINGER

PHONE BOOTH: DISCONNECTED
1) DAVID CUTSHALL — CAPTAIN

2) KARL HARVEY — CO-CAPTAIN

3) NEIL MCLAUGHLIN

4) RANDY CARPENTER

5) JOHN ROMINES

6) CHRIS FLYNN

HANK'S: THE DECK MASTERS
1) DEAN LUCAS — CAPTAIN
2) GLENN JUILLERAT — CO-CAPTAIN
3) TEREASA HARRIS
4) STEVE MURPHY
5) JANET ITZKOWITZ (approved)
JON FOX (removed)
SCOT CLIFFORD (removed)

KING’S POINT: SOLID STIX
1) CRAIG HEGYI — CAPTAIN

2) MIKE JONES — CO-CAPTAIN

3) STEVE SWEAT

4) CHAD SPRIGGS

5) JUSTIN BARNETT

KING’'S POINT: FLOATERS IN THE MOAT

1) MIKE HADLEY — CAPTAIN

2) BEN DAVID — CO-CAPTAIN

3) TIM HALL

4) MELISSA MOONEY

5) TOM WHEELER (approved)

6) CHRIS ABSTON (approved)
MIKE HILTON (removed)



BLUE DIVISION

HANK'S:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

HANK'S:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

CUBBYHOLE :

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

SHROYER INN:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

PHONE BOOTH:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

WEDIG'S:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

STACEY TONEY — CAPTAIN
KELLY JUILLERAT — CO-CAPTAIN
RHONDA P’POOL

MELISSA NANCARROW

CATHY HADLEY

LIFE'S A BEACH
RICK BITZER — CAPTAIN

BUG BAILEY — CO-CAPTAIN
BRITTANY BITZER

DOUG TRUBEE

DAVE JUDY (approved)

SOUTHSIDERS
JAMES SCAGLIONE - CAPTAIN

JOE SCAGLIONE — CO-CAPTAIN

JOHN RYAN

TYLER DONOVAN

KEVIN RYAN

VANISHING POINTS
TOM LUCKETT — CAPTAIN

MIKE KING — CO-CAPTAIN

JOHN HOUSH

BRIAN LUCKETT

BRIAN STRAIGHT

MIKE BABB

MUCK FICHIGAN
MARK MILLER — CAPTAIN

RICH PICKREL — CO-CAPTAIN

MATT BOHN

BRYAN JONES

PHIL JEFFERY

TIM GROSS

HITMEN

CHRIS HOWARD - CAPTAIN
JASON PIERCE — CO-CAPTAIN
MIKE GUMMER

BILLY MEADE

KRISTIN TAPHORN

CHRIS HADLEY

JOE NARTKER

SAVE A HORSE RIDE A COWBOY

GREEN DIVISION

HANK'S: ON DECK
1) PATTI YINGER - CAPTAIN
2) KELLIE SCHAUER — CO-CAPTAIN
3) TODD MOORE
4) MEG HARRIS
5) FRAN KEELEY
6) DAVE KEELEY
KATZ: DUST KUTTERS
1) VINCE MUMY - CAPTAIN
2) JIM CORBETT — CO-CAPTAIN
3) BOB WHERLE
4) DOUG HORNYAK
5) GIL BRANNAN (approved)
HANK'S: DOGG ‘EM ALL
1) NATE CARMACK — CAPTAIN
2) GLENN JUILLERAT — CO-CAPTAIN
3) DAVID JUILLERAT (approved)
4) BRIAN NANCARROW (approved)
TOD HECKMAN (removed)
BOB NEWMAN (removed)
CHAD SPRIGGS (removed)
RICHIE MOORE (removed)

KATZ: DEVIL DARTERS
1) STEVE BRINKMAN — CAPTAIN

2) GEORGE HOOVER — CO-CAPTAIN
3) JOE WOMACKS

4) BRYAN PEARSON

5) MARK STOVALL

6) TOM SOWERS

KING’S PT: LIQUID KITTIES
1) MIKE HADLEY — CAPTAIN

2) HOLLY WETHINGTON — CO-CAPTAIN
3) RHONDA P’POOL

4) MELISSA NANCARROW

5) MELISSA MOONEY

HANK'S: STILL NUTS

1) TOM WHEELER — CAPTAIN

2) BOBBY HURT — CO-CAPTAIN

3) ROB SNYDER

4) TERRY ANDERSON

5) MIKE MANTIA

6) SCOTT MCDANIEL (MAC)

KATZ: HERE FOR THE BEER
1) STEVE HERRING — CAPTAIN

2) SCOTT HINKLE — CO-CAPTAIN

3) CHRIS FOURMAN

4) DAVID PARINGER

5) JIM FANNING

6) MIKE MILLER

7) TIM O'NEILL (approved)

KING’S TABLE: TAKE A SEAT
1) BRYON SMALL — CAPTAIN

2) CAROLYN HENDERSON

3) BECKY SMALL

4) RANDY WRIGHT

5) SHAWN MCDANIEL (WHITEY)



YELLOW DIVISION

KATZ: GOT BEER?

1) JARED WILSON (WOLF)— CAPTAIN
2) ALI DONOVAN — CO-CAPTAIN

3) BEN GUESS

4) DAVE BRANTON

5) ALLAN BASSETT

HANK'’S: WHERE’S THE POINT?
1) STEVE LANDIS - CAPTAIN

2) MIKE GUMMER - CO-CAPTAIN

3) MIKE CALLAHAN

4) DAVID MANTIA

5) AMY MEDLIN

KATZ: SKRATCH FEVER
1) JEN KOSSLER — CAPTAIN

2) TONI CARMACK — CO-CAPTAIN

3) MICHELE SIEBEL

4) KRISTIN TAPHORN

5) JESSICA CARMACK

HANK'S: LET'S PLAY

1) CHANTRELL WEBB — CAPTAIN
2) TRACI QUINN — CO-CAPTAIN

3) SCOTT QUINN

4) GREG KUERTER

5) JULIE MORRIS

6) HEATHER BUCHER

HANK'’S: TONY’S COTTON PONYS
1) TONY HUDSON — CAPTAIN
2) ERIN MAGGARD — CO-CAPTAIN
3) MARK RUSSELL (approved)
4) RICHIE MOORE (approved)
HOA HARPER (removed)

HANK'S: SHOOTING THE BULL
1) BILLY MEADE — CAPTAIN

2) LINDSAY JUSKAE — CO-CAPTAIN

3) JEFF STOKES

4) HOPE STEWART

5) JOHN COTTINGHAM (TACO)

6) TINA GOMER

R & R CAFE: BIG RED FIRE TRUCK

1) JODY JAMES — CAPTAIN

2) MISSY MILLER — CO-CAPTAIN

3) JENNIFER LAWHORN

4) KELLEY FITZWATER

5) TARA WEBB (approved)

6) LOREYE HAMILTON (approved)

7) RON HOTOPP (approved)
LISA FRIESZELL (removed)
LAVONNA ACKLEY (removed)
KIRK BARNES (removed)

PEARL DIVISION

HANK'S: NO “IDEA”
1) GLENN JUILLERAT - CAPTAIN
2) TOM POLIQUIN

KATZ: SHOOT MY W.A.D.
1) DON HEIKES — CAPTAIN

2) ALLAN BASSETT

3) JARED WILSON (WOLF)

HANK'S: THE MAGGOTS
1) MIKE RIZZO (MR. LUCKY) — CAPTAIN
2) BRENT SNYDER

HANK'S: LOST SOULS
1) BUG BAILEY — CAPTAIN
2) BRITTANY BITZER

KATZ: NEED ONE
1) RANDY WRIGHT - CAPTAIN
2) CAROL HENDERSON

KING'S POINT: DEAD EYE STIX
1) TOM SPENCER — CAPTAIN

2) JOHN HOWARD

3) GREG WESTRICK

SAPPHIRE DIVISION

KATZ: B.A.D. KATZ
1) ANDY SWARTZ — CAPTAIN

2) BOB WHERLE

3) DOUG HORNYAK

HANK'S: EMERSON BIGGUNS
1) MO COOGAN — CAPTAIN

2) DICK YINGER

3) MIKE GUMMER

HANK'S: NICK OF TIME
1) BILLY MEADE — CAPTAIN

2) JULIE HINTON

3) BETH YINGER

HANK'S: SLEEPERS
1) TOM WHEELER — CAPTAIN

2) DAVID MANTIA

3) KELLY JUILLERAT (approved)

HANK'S: WHO'S YOUR CAPTAIN?
1) CATHY HADLEY - CAPTAIN

2) TAMMY FREEMAN

3) BOBBY HURT

R & R CAFE: NO MORE DRAMA
1) JODY JAMES — CAPTAIN
2) LISA FRIESZELL
3) MISSY MILLER (approved)
RON HOTOPP (removed)



